
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 20.023 1 4

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 20.455 2 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 20.494 3 4

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 20.511 4 4

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 20.534 5 4

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 20.564 6 4

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 20.786 7 4

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 20.806 8 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 20.860 9 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 20.866 10 4

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 20.901 11 4

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 20.937 12 4

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 21.007 13 4

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 21.160 14 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 21.183 15 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 21.190 16 3

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 21.298 17 3

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 21.311 18 3

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 21.335 19 3

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 21.359 20 3

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 21.401 21 3

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 21.413 22 3

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 21.459 23 3

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 21.468 24 3

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 21.474 25 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 21.610 26 3

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 21.614 27 3

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 21.615 28 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 21.692 29 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 21.723 30 3

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 21.756 31 3

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 21.806 32 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 21.857 33 3

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 21.862 34 3

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 22.132 35 3

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 22.238 36 2

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 22.301 37 2

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 22.613 38 2

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 23.289 39 2

Barrel Race Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Barrel Race Level C3 0

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 27.732 40 1

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.830 1 4

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 16.200 2 4

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 16.313 3 4

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 16.320 4 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 16.428 5 4

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 16.535 6 4

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 16.565 7 4

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 16.781 8 4

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 16.823 9 3

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 16.839 10 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 16.851 11 3

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 16.877 12 3

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 16.902 13 3

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 16.918 14 3

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 16.920 15 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 16.927 16 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 16.935 17 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 17.015 18 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 17.075 19 3

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 17.104 20 3

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 17.125 21 3

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 17.303 22 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 17.392 23 3

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 17.517 24 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 17.683 25 3

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 17.757 26 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 17.767 27 3

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 18.042 28 3

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 18.050 29 2

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 18.160 30 2

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 18.187 31 2

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 18.328 32 2

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 18.376 33 2

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 18.438 34 2

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 18.666 35 2

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 18.733 36 2

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 18.876 37 2

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 18.926 38 2

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 18.961 39 2

Big T Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Big T Level C3 0

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 13.125 1 4

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 14.051 2 4

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 14.089 3 4

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 14.258 4 4

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 14.685 5 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 15.229 6 3

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 15.473 7 3

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 15.473 7 3

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 15.512 9 3

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 15.513 10 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 15.570 11 3

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 15.733 12 3

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.902 13 3

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 15.967 14 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 16.038 15 3

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 16.089 16 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 16.617 17 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 17.286 18 3

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 18.304 19 2

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 18.377 20 2

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 18.441 21 2

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 18.569 22 2

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 19.248 23 2

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 19.349 24 2

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 19.509 25 2

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 20.124 26 2

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 20.460 27 2

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 20.607 28 2

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 21.373 29 1

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 22.193 30 1

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 23.167 31 1

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 23.306 32 1

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 23.413 33 1

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 24.293 34 1

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 28.193 35 0

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 30.425 36 0

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 39.080 37 0

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 41.926 38 0

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 43.882 39 0

Fig 8 Flags Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Fig 8 Flags Level C3 0

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC NT - NT

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 11.819 1 4

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 11.958 2 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 12.032 3 4

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 12.142 4 4

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 12.161 5 4

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 12.163 6 4

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 12.181 7 4

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 12.237 8 4

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 12.289 9 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 12.404 10 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 12.417 11 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 12.443 12 3

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 12.470 13 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 12.502 14 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 12.588 15 3

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 12.613 16 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 12.637 17 3

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 12.674 18 3

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 12.675 19 3
487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 12.711 20 3

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 12.725 21 3

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 12.751 22 3

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 12.761 23 3

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 12.853 24 3

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 12.887 25 3

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 13.026 26 3

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 13.080 27 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 13.177 28 3

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 13.195 29 2

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 13.285 30 2

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 13.373 31 2

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 13.483 32 2

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 13.554 33 2

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 13.624 34 2

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 13.739 35 2

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 13.798 36 2

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 14.565 37 1

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 15.421 38 1

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 15.571 39 1

Fig 8 Stake Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Fig 8 Stake Level C3 0

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC NT - NT

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 14.214 1 4

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 14.652 2 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 14.703 3 4

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 14.742 4 4

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 14.860 5 4

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 15.099 6 4

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 15.119 7 4

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 15.267 8 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 15.287 9 4

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 15.323 10 4

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 15.329 11 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 15.332 12 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 15.363 13 4

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 15.424 14 4

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 15.452 15 4

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 15.496 16 4

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 15.534 17 4

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 15.536 18 4

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 15.561 19 4

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 15.644 20 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 15.656 21 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 15.667 22 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 15.713 23 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 15.724 24 3

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 15.749 25 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 15.798 26 3

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 15.846 27 3

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 15.988 28 3

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 16.007 29 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 16.032 30 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 16.264 31 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 16.316 32 3

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 16.388 33 3

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 16.552 34 3

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 16.786 35 2

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 16.850 36 2

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 16.910 37 2

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 16.970 38 2

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 17.067 39 2

Bi - Rangle Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Bi - Rangle Level C3 0

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 17.466 40 2

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 17.668 41 2
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 8.010 1 4

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 8.052 2 4

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 8.221 3 4

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 8.254 4 4

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 8.320 5 4

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 8.368 6 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 8.373 7 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 8.586 8 3

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 8.598 9 3

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 8.667 10 3

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 8.686 11 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 8.707 12 3

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 8.723 13 3

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 8.774 14 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 8.797 15 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 8.816 16 3

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 8.828 17 3

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 8.849 18 3

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 8.850 19 3

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 8.875 20 3

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 8.985 21 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 9.152 22 3

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 9.197 23 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 9.219 24 3

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 9.319 25 2

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 9.323 26 2

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 9.431 27 2

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 9.556 28 2

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 9.563 29 2

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 9.595 30 2

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 9.775 31 2

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 10.146 32 2

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 10.208 33 2

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 10.279 34 2

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 10.867 35 1

Keyhole Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 7.905 1 4

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 7.961 2 4

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 7.973 3 4

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 8.011 4 4

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 8.049 5 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 8.107 6 4

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 8.112 7 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 8.121 8 4

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 8.166 9 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 8.289 10 4

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 8.304 11 4

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 8.370 12 4

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 8.385 13 4

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 8.417 14 4

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 8.425 15 4

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 8.456 16 4

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 8.546 17 4

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 8.591 18 4

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 8.608 19 4

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 8.633 20 4

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 8.644 21 3

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 8.677 22 3

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 8.699 23 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 8.752 24 3

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 8.792 25 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 8.882 26 3

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 8.918 27 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 9.023 28 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 9.185 29 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 9.256 30 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 9.423 31 3

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 9.879 32 2

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 10.148 33 2

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 11.078 34 1

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 11.411 35 1

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 13.400 36 1

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 14.594 37 0

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level C3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Speed Ball Level C3 0

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP NT - NT

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC NT - NT

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 23.840 1 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 23.889 2 4

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 23.948 3 4

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 24.061 4 4

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 24.235 5 4

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 24.372 6 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 24.880 7 4

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 25.171 8 4

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 25.189 9 4

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 25.361 10 4

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 25.705 11 3

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 25.788 12 3

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 25.837 13 3

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 25.936 14 3

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 26.063 15 3

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 26.302 16 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 26.504 17 3

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 26.568 18 3

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 26.615 19 3

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 26.825 20 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 26.994 21 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 27.137 22 3

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 27.139 23 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 27.143 24 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 27.263 25 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 27.450 26 2

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 27.593 27 2

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 27.596 28 2

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 27.655 29 2

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 27.742 30 2

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 27.876 31 2

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 28.469 32 2

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 28.854 33 2

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 29.708 34 2

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 29.900 35 2

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 30.224 36 1

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 30.307 37 1

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 30.547 38 1

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 30.925 39 1

Poles II LevelC3 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

Poles II LevelC3 0

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 33.486 40 1

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP NT - NT
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 20.868 1 4

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 20.904 2 4

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 20.923 3 4

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 21.522 4 4

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 21.641 5 4

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 21.677 6 4

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 21.689 7 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 21.690 8 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 21.924 9 4

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 21.932 10 4

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 21.946 11 4

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 22.068 12 4

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 22.077 13 4

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 22.122 14 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 22.254 15 4

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 22.292 16 4

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 22.298 17 4

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 22.350 18 3

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 22.427 19 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 22.591 20 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 22.646 21 3

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 22.669 22 3

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 22.702 23 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 22.859 24 3

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 22.912 25 3

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 23.025 26 3

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 23.031 27 3

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 23.071 28 3

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 23.128 29 3

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 23.257 30 3

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 23.342 31 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 23.485 32 3

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 23.656 33 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 23.702 34 3

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 23.707 35 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 23.810 36 3

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 24.105 37 2

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 24.376 38 2

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 25.465 39 2

Quadrangle Level C3 0
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Quadrangle Level C3 0

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 25.624 40 2

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 26.258 41 1
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

489 C3 0 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 10.457 1 4

493 C3 0 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 10.550 2 4

488 C3 0 CJ Botha Camelot NW 10.662 3 4

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 10.703 4 4

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 10.715 5 4

481 C3 0 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 10.752 6 4

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 10.788 7 4

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 10.857 8 4

492 C3 0 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 10.894 9 4

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 10.914 10 4

491 C3 0 Martsophie Human Impi NW 10.921 11 4

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 10.964 12 4

485 C3 0 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 10.993 13 4

202 C3 0 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 10.994 14 4

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 11.031 15 4

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 11.064 16 3

483 C3 0 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 11.081 17 3

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 11.127 18 3

467 C3 0 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 11.141 19 3

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 11.164 20 3

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 11.252 21 3

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 11.254 22 3

480 C3 0 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 11.291 23 3

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 11.323 24 3

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 11.356 25 3

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 11.371 26 3

484 C3 0 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 11.375 27 3

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 11.428 28 3

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 11.503 29 3

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 11.568 30 3

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 11.600 31 3

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 11.608 32 3

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 11.636 33 3

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 11.690 34 3

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 11.693 35 3

487 C3 0 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 11.824 36 3

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 11.830 37 3

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 11.873 38 3

486 C3 0 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 11.927 39 2

Speed Barrels Level C3 0
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Speed Barrels Level C3 0

482 C3 0 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 12.141 40 2

490 C3 0 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 15.838 41 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

177 C3 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 1 2397 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

410 C3 710471 Caleb Davids Rain Dancer WC 2 2377 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

491 C3 Martsophie Human Impi NW 3 2371 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

401 C3 710333 Carla van der Walt Midnight Caller MP 4 2366 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

407 C3 709273 Mone Steynberg Shaba GP 5 2364 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0

395 C3 707851 Martinique Franklin Key to my Heart GP 6 2363 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

488 C3 CJ Botha Camelot NW 7 2347 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

467 C3 CJ Botha Gladiator NW 8 2345 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

481 C3 Kayleigh Brits Mystique Diva FS 9 2344 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

397 C3 707562 Mila Wiggett Block Foot GP 10 2343 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

471 C3 707570 Ruwan Lourens Daisy LP 11 2342 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

393 C3 707565 Andrea Connolly Montana GP 12 2328 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

485 C3 Carli Winter Cutting Edge MP 13 2327 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0

202 C3 CJ Botha Dup Bros Red Rosy NW 14 2325 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

408 C3 707532 Bianca Van Vuuren Caramel MP 15 2322 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

400 C3 707463 Sharne Venter Cal Val Wasn't Me LP 16 2317 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

391 C3 707553 Linke Wait Khaleesi EC 17 2316 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

184 C3 709272 Mone Steynberg Rauch Zasha GP 18 2313 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

409 C3 708420 Lienke van Rooyen Oro Goudhoek MP 19 2308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

169 C3 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 20 2293 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

403 C3 709211 Dunay Kruger AAA Bateleur NC 21 2288 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

398 C3 709340 Rynardt Smith Gunston GP 22 2287 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

493 C3 Petrie Du Plooy Howling Tom NW 23 2267 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

482 C3 Anika Botha Champion's Misty GP 24 2264 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

394 C3 707591 Keano Stewart Design Biologix Hail Mister GP 25 2263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

490 C3 Luan Janse van Vuuren Seattle Belle NW 26 2254 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

484 C3 Anke Vlok Arkab Knetter MP 27 2252 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

176 C3 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 28 2245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

487 C3 LYLA KRUGER VENUS NC 29 2242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

480 C3 HJ Bouwer Generaal FS 30 2227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

486 C3 Roland-Franz Doyer Arkab North Star MP 31 2214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

404 C3 707584 Kaylene Olivier Drogo Khaleesi Cutter WC 32 2114 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

492 C3 Nick van Wyk Barbie NW 33 2101 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

489 C3 Danique Du Plooy Beez Brother NW 34 2092 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

483 C3 Emke van Zyl Charlie GP 35 2086 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

406 C3 708852 Corli Eloff Champion Binary Star GP 36 2077 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

178 C3 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 37 2073 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

399 C3 707575 Franco Lourens Bella LP 38 2049 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

402 C3 710177 Cobi Spangenberg Hunters Gorgeous Gold Flyer NC 39 2013 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

392 C3 710869 Milanje de Villiers Morganhurst Astre de Miel EC 40 1812 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

396 C3 707910 Michael Thomas Le Riche Strawberry Willow GP 41 1111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0Overall Level C3
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0Overall Level C3
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Level C3

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

NW 1 164 4 2 4 6 1 1 4 0 2 1 2

GP 2 120 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 4 2 3 7

LP 3 90 3 2 1 0 3 2 0 1 1 1 1

WC 4 57 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MP 5 53 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 3 2 1

FS 6 24 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

EC 7 22 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2

NC 8 21 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

0
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